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Torneo FE PARTHENOPE 0502047A

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 13-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri STRAZZULLO LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 CM Altieri Danilo MarioITA LIG GE 2023 0 0 1980 M 818089 108765

16 CM Andreoli Mark            ITA CAM NA 2041 0 0 1952 M 804940 104617

18 2N Basile Aldo 1437 0 0 M 104620

7 CM Bianco Raffaele          ITA CAM NA 2092 0 0 1982 M 812749 101059

14 1N Cerrato Roberto          ITA CAM NA 1813 0 0 1960 M 104610

23 IM Collutiis Duilio         ITA CAM SA 2382 0 0 1976 M 805475 107993

19 2N Colucci Diego            ITA CAM SA 1685 0 0 1979 M 107069

6 1N Colucci Stefano          ITA CAM BN 1820 0 0 1962 M 100448

26 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA CAL RC 2084 0 0 1951 M 818186 109735

38 M D'Amore Emanuele         ITA LAZ RM 2177 0 0 1954 M 804860 117294

40 3N De Lucia Adolfo          ITA CAM NA 1461 0 0 1978 M 125944

37 M Della Ragione Achille    ITA CAM NA 2069 0 0 1947 M 820989 113638

27 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA CAM NA 1565 0 0 1954 M 109754

1 GM Djuric Stefan                   SRB 2459 0 0 1955 M 900133

3 IM Dragojlovic Andjelko            SRB 2285 0 0 1959 M 918474

34 CM Fezza Davide             ITA CAM NA 2068 0 0 1984 M 818747 110908

15 M Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2148 0 0 1949 M 802883 104613

21 CM Fumo Guglielmo           ITA CAM NA 1937 0 0 1941 M 107234

36 1N Gallina Giacomo          ITA CAM NA 1844 0 0 1970 M 111842

20 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA CAM NA 1802 0 0 1963 M 107076

28 CM Grasso Nino              ITA CAM AV 1990 0 0 1972 M 810630 109814

35 1N Iandolo Marco            ITA CAM AV 1802 0 0 1974 M 111268

2 IM Laketic Gojko                   SRB 2435 0 0 1961 M 900583

33 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1553 0 0 1989 M 110219

10 CM Mautone Valerio          ITA LOM CO 2018 0 0 1976 M 102782

29 1N Meli Massimo             ITA SIC CT 1907 0 0 1968 M 817830 109935

22 CM Messina Enrico           ITA CAM NA 2133 0 0 1971 M 803839 107243

39 2N Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 1607 0 0 1993 F 118557

8 1N Orefice Nino             ITA CAM NA 1822 0 0 1959 M 102707

5 2N Pasta Pietro             ITA TOS FI 1778 0 0 1952 M 100407

13 FM Piscopo Pierluigi        ITA PUG LE 2353 0 0 1983 M 809152 103927

11 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1874 0 0 1966 M 103155

12 CM Rosato Luciano           ITA LAZ LT 2225 0 0 1967 M 809039 103752

9 FM Saccone Fabio            ITA CAM NA 2325 0 0 1970 M 801208 102777

30 CM Sannino Raffaele         ITA CAM NA 2022 0 0 1963 M 805831 110210

17 1N Schiappoli Dario         ITA CAM NA 1954 0 0 1949 M 811661 104618

4 IM Solodovnichenko Yuri            UKR 2519 0 0 1978 M 14104369

31 CM Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 2172 0 0 1986 M 815853 110211

32 M Stromboli Ettore         ITA CAM NA 2198 0 0 1986 M 813761 110212

25 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1774 0 0 1965 M 109577
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 2N Basile Aldo 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 M 104620

14 1N Cerrato Roberto          ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1960 M 104610

19 2N Colucci Diego            ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1979 M 107069

6 1N Colucci Stefano          ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1962 M 100448

40 3N De Lucia Adolfo          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1978 M 125944

27 2N Di Gennaro Antonio       ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 109754

21 CM Fumo Guglielmo           ITA 1937 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1941 M 107234

36 1N Gallina Giacomo          ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1970 M 111842

20 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 107076

35 1N Iandolo Marco            ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1974 M 111268

33 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1989 M 110219

10 CM Mautone Valerio          ITA 2018 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1976 M 102782

39 2N Messina Roberta          ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1993 F 118557

8 1N Orefice Nino             ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1959 M 102707

5 2N Pasta Pietro             ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 100407

11 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 103155

25 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 109577
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